AME
1
AME5142/5142A
High Efficiency 6 White LED Driver
 With Open LED Protection
Rev. B.02
The AME5142/5142A is a Boost DC/DC converter spe-
cifically designed to drive white LEDs with a constant

 With Open LED Protection
Rev. B.02
n Ordering Information
Note: ww represents the date code and pls refer to Date Code Rule page on Package Dimension.
         * A line on top of the first letter represents lead free plating such as BJGww.
Please consult AME sales office or authorized Rep./Distributor for the availability of package type.
Part Number Marking* Output Voltage Package
Operating Ambient
Temperature Range
AME5142AEEYADJZ BJGww ADJ SOT-26 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AEEYADJY BJGww ADJ TSOT-26 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AEEVADJZ BJHww ADJ SOT-25 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AEEVADJY BJHww ADJ TSOT-25 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AAEEYADJZ BVKww ADJ SOT-26 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AAEEYADJY BVKww ADJ TSOT-26 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AAEEVADJZ BVLww ADJ SOT-25 -40OC to 85OC
AME5142AAEEVADJY BVLww ADJ TSOT-25 -40OC to 85OC
AME
8
High Efficiency 6 White LED Driver
With Open LED ProtectionAME5142/5142A